
VR-61

355

59

253

160

96

93

73

76

60

119

95

19

88

42

113

118

151

134

82

66

88

79

120

133

9

107

127

144

116

65

118

32

89

97

59

94

64

11

36
35

123

62

73

18

119

143

136

115

85

61

31

111

72

58

92

132

90

149

78

87

75

69
40

101

70

130

102

34

109

108 84

83111

81

10

135

131

86

63

110

129

45

112

103

104

100
99

145

74

146

141

77

67

90

114

91

98

121

89

75

76

68

80

33

71
46

128

72

147 148

Atali

Vihigaon

Pedka

Umra Atali

Ramnagar

Patonda

Kherdi

Nagapur

Nilegaon

76°39'30"E

76°39'30"E

76°39'0"E

76°39'0"E

76°38'30"E

76°38'30"E

76°38'0"E

76°38'0"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'0"E

76°37'0"E

20
°3

6'3
0"

N

20
°3

6'3
0"

N

20
°3

6'0
"N

20
°3

6'0
"N

20
°3

5'3
0"

N

20
°3

5'3
0"

N

20
°3

5'0
"N

20
°3

5'0
"N

20
°3

4'3
0"

N

20
°3

4'3
0"

N

20
°3

4'0
"N

20
°3

4'0
"N

20
°3

3'3
0"

N

20
°3

3'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4A4a4fAISLUS CODE-
       497.5Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Khamgaon  (PTMM-1/04/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


